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· Office of the Comptroller
· Accounting and Operations Division
· Financial Policy and Compliance Division
· Financial Reporting Division
· Financial Systems Division
· Administrative Support Group
· Field Financial and Client Services Division
· 
Central Finance Branch
· 
Eastern Finance Branch
· 
Mountain Finance Branch
· 
Western Finance Branch
	Office of the Comptroller
	Back to Top

	Director, Finance Office / Comptroller
	Jon P. Alexander
	jon.p.alexander@noaa.gov
	301-444-2102

	Administrative Support
	Robin Davitt
	robin.e.davitt@noaa.gov
	301-444-2132

	Assistant to the Director/Comptroller
	Ted Wolfgang
	ted.wolfgang@noaa.gov
	301-444-2153

	Field Financial & Client Services Division
	

	Division Chief
	Lois Coleman
	Lois.coleman@noaa.gov
	301-444-2104

	Accounting Operations Division
	Back to Top

	Division Chief
	Lois Coleman
	lois.coleman@noaa.gov
	301-444-2104

	Certification and Systems Support Group

	Group Chief
	Karen Green
	karen.green@noaa.gov
	301-444-2105

	Accountant
	Carol Helmy
	carol.j.helmy@noaa.gov
	301-444-2150

	Accountant
	Lou Deutsch
	lou.deutsch@noaa.gov
	301-444-2115

	Accountant
	Peggy Dunn
	peggy.dunn@noaa.gov
	301-444-2756

	Accountant
	Bonnie Miller
	bonnie.miller@noaa.gov
	301-444-2805

	Accounting Technician
	Terri Bennett
	terri.bennett@noaa.gov
	301-444-2804

	Accounting Technician
	Vicki Holsey
	victoria.l.holsey@noaa.gov
	301-444-2801

	Student Intern
	Tiffany Gaymon
	tiffany.y.gaymon@noaa.gov
	301-444-xxxx

	Contracts and Purchases Branch

	Branch Chief
	Keith Schellhase
	keith.e.schellhase@noaa.gov
	301-444-2780

	Accountant
	Gerri Darden
	geraldine.h.darden@noaa.gov
	301-444-2783

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Luanne Wagner
	luanne.wagner@noaa.gov
	301-444-2768

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Susan Haass
	susan.a.haass@noaa.gov
	301-444-2791

	
	
	
	

	Contracts and Purchases Team

	Supervisory Accountant
	Vicki Appel (Bradford)
	vicki.bradford@noaa.gov
	301-444-2789

	Accounting Technician
	Rose Montesino
	rosellen.m.montesino@noaa.gov
	301-444-2765

	Accounting Technician
	Lisa Deal
	lisa.deal@noaa.gov
	301-444-2767

	Accounting Technician
	Mary Ambush
	mary.ambush@noaa.gov
	301-444-2124

	Accounting Technician
	Diane Simons
	diane.simons@noaa.gov
	301-444-2795

	Accounting Technician
	Belinda Williams
	belinda.williams@noaa.gov
	301-444-2796

	Accounting Technician
	Faith Britton
	faith.britton@noaa.gov
	301-444-2191

	Accounting Technician
	Samuel A. King
	samuel.king@noaa.gov
	301-444-2179

	Accounting Technician
	Mirasol Valenzuela
	mirasol.valenzuela@noaa.gov
	301-444-2187

	Receivables Branch

	Branch Chief
	Mark St.Clair
	mark.j.stclair@noaa.gov
	301-444-2156

	Accountant
	Tony Furnia
	tony.furnia@noaa.gov
	301-444-2147

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Hsi-Ying Wang
	hsiying.d.wang@noaa.gov
	301-444-2148

	Accounting Technician
	Janet Sharp
	janet.e.sharp@noaa.gov
	301-444-2163

	Accounting Technician
	Cheryl Aleshire
	cheryl.aleshire@noaa.gov
	301-444-2161

	Accounting Technician
	Ebonie Royal
	ebonie.royal@noaa.gov
	301-444-2754

	Reimbursables Team

	Supvy Accountant
	Kathleen Dillehay
	kathleen.d.dillehay@noaa.gov
	301-444-2140

	Financial Mgmt Spec
	Lindy Layton
	lindy.layton@noaa.gov
	301-444-2154

	Financial Mgmt Spec
	Lee McLemore
	donna.l.mclemore@noaa.gov
	301-444-2752

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Dede Dunn
	diane.p.dunn@noaa.gov
	301-444-2160

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Meredith Easter (Murray)
	meredith.a.easter@noaa.gov
	301-444-2758

	Accountant
	Alia Mohammed
	alia.b.mohammed@noaa.gov
	301-444-2176

	Accountant
	Mike Stokes
	michael.t.stokes@noaa.gov
	301-444-2144

	Accountant
	Catherine Harper
	catherine.m.harper@noaa.gov
	301-444-2787

	
	
	
	

	Travel and Government Branch

	Branch Chief
	Maria Eisel
	maria.eisel@noaa.gov
	301-444-2197

	Travel and Transportation Team

	Supervisory Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Linda Mervicker
	linda.l.mervicker@noaa.gov
	301-444-2781

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Sharon Wood
	sharon.wood@noaa.gov
	301-444-2790

	Accounting Technician
	Valessa Baumgardner
	valessa.p.baumgardner@noaa.gov
	301-444-2177

	Accounting Technician
	Nannette-Naylor-Bah
	nannette.naylorbah@noaa.gov
	301-444-2782

	Accounting Technician
	Wanda Williams
	wanda.g.williams@noaa.gov
	301-444-2757

	Accounting Technician
	Peggy Eyler
	peggy.eyler@noaa.gov
	301-444-2173

	Government and Grants Team

	Supervisory Accountant
	Diana Carpenter
	diana.carpenter@noaa.gov
	301-444-2778

	Accountant
	Pam Bussey
	pam.p.bussey@noaa.gov
	301-444-2187

	Accounting Technician
	Hilton Cobb
	hilton.n.cobb@noaa.gov
	301-444-2793

	Accounting Technician
	Margaret Voigt
	margaret.voigt@noaa.gov
	301-444-2753

	Accounting Technician
	Carolyn Weedon
	carolyn.l.weedon@noaa.gov
	301-444-2137

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Dee Brown
	dimitrie.brown@noaa.gov
	301-444-2751

	Accounting Technician
	Janna Williams
	janna.williams@noaa.gov
	301-444-2800

	Financial Policy and Compliance Division
	Back to Top

	Division Chief
	Nancy Gates
	nancy.m.gates@noaa.gov
	301-444-2185

	Financial Policy and Audit Team

	
	Bradley Hickson
	bradley.e.hickson@noaa.gov
	301-444-2106

	
	Michael Van Deusen
	michael.e.vandeusen@noaa.gov
	301-444-2174

	Internal Review Team

	Team Lead
	Sandra Smoak
	sandra.a.smoak@noaa.gov
	301-444-2123

	
	Brandon Averill
	brandon.averill@noaa.gov
	301-444-2139

	
	Neslihan Cerezo
	neslihan.cerezo@noaa.gov
	301-444-2740

	
	Barbara Denny
	barbara.a.denny@noaa.gov
	301-444-2169

	NOAA Travel Team

	Team Lead
	Rachael Wivell
	rachael.s.wivell@noaa.gov
	301-444-2136

	
	Chasity Donaldson
	chasity.n.donaldson@noaa.gov
	301-444-2126

	
	Elissa Kelsey
	elissa.m.kelsey@noaa.gov
	301-444-2107

	Financial Reporting Division
	Back to Top

	Division Chief
	Candace Myers
	candi.l.myers@noaa.gov
	301-444-2806

	Staff Accountant
	Katy Carmel
	katy.carmel@noaa.gov
	301-444-2775

	Funds Management Branch

	Branch Chief
	Nancy Eadie
	nancy.eadie@noaa.gov
	301-444-2755

	Sr. Accountant
	Joyce Bowman
	joyce.a.bowman@noaa.gov
	301-444-2117

	Sr. Accountant
	Karin Weeden
	karin.weeden@noaa.gov
	301-444-2189

	Accountant
	Ruth Ann Bond
	ruth.bond@noaa.gov
	301-444-2151

	Accountant
	Kathie Stevens
	kathie.e.stevens@noaa.gov
	301-444-2167

	Accountant
	Gail Tiktinsky
	gail.j.tiktinsky@noaa.gov
	301-444-2157

	Accounting Technician
	Bernard Gitlin
	bernard.w.gitlin@noaa.gov
	301-444-2159

	Accounting Technician
	Marie Foreman
	marie.a.foreman@noaa.gov
	301-444-2766

	General Ledger Reporting Branch A

	Sr. Accountant
	Mary Onofrio
	mary.onofrio@noaa.gov
	301-444-2172

	Accountant
	Teresa Siegrist
	teresa.siegrist@noaa.gov
	301-444-2769

	Accountant
	Reubena Acuesta
	reubena.acuesta@noaa.gov 
	301-444-2171

	General Ledger Reporting Branch B

	Branch Chief
	Tracey Cornish
	tracey.cornish@noaa.gov
	301-444-2146

	Accountant
	Jennifer Alotto
	jennifer.alotto@noaa.gov
	301-444-2194

	Accountant
	Priti Kulkarni
	priti.kulkarni@noaa.gov
	301-444-2792

	Sr. Accountant
	Gail Trupo
	gail.e.trupo@noaa.gov
	301-444-2774

	Sr. Accountant
	Susan Tyler
	susan.b.tyler@noaa.gov
	301-444-2773

	Accountant
	Eleanor Brown
	eleanor.m.brown@noaa.gov
	1-866-773-5092

	Accountant
	Stuart Turner
	stuart.turner@noaa.gov
	301-444-2853

	Accountant
	Kim Bui
	kim.bui@noaa.gov
	301-444-2165

	Accountant
	Amanda Rademan
	amanda.rademan@noaa.gov
	301-444-2118

	Accountant
	Yamin Thuza
	yamin.thuza@noaa.gov 
	301-444-2817

	Accountant
	Roberta Ciucki
	roberta.Ciucki@noaa.gov
	301-444-2168

	Accountant
	Vidya Naik
	vidya.naik@noaa.gov
	301-444-2175

	Accountant
	Grace Song
	grace.song@noaa.gov
	301-444-2166

	Financial Statements Branch

	Branch Chief
	Mark P. Miller
	mark.p.miller@noaa.gov
	301-444-2704

	Sr. Accountant
	Melvin Spencer
	melvin.l.spencer@noaa.gov
	301-444-2128

	Sr. Accountant
	Veronica Rittenhouse
	veronica.a.rittenhouse@noaa.gov
	301-444-2142

	Accountant
	Tara Asgarian
	tara.asgarian@noaa.gov
	301-444-2170

	Accountant
	Amy Lin
	amy.lin@noaa.gov
	301-444-2832

	Accountant
	Jones Harbor
	 jones.harbor@noaa.gov
	301-444-2133

	Sr. Accountant
	Heather Potter
	heather.potter@noaa.gov
	301-444-2158

	Financial Systems Division
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	 Division Director
	Mathew Grow
	mathew.grow@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x116 (G’burg) and 301-444-2103 (G’town)

	Special Projects

	Staff Accountant
	Nancy Hammer
	nancy.hammer@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x132

	IT Specialist
	Sylvia Spinelli
	sylvia.Spinelli@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x123

	Requirements Branch

	Branch Chief
	Bill Holdsworth
	william.r.holdsworth@noaa.gov
	301-444-2138

	Fin Mgmt Analyst
	Mark Del Grande
	mark.delgrande@noaa.gov
	301-444-2101

	Fin Mgmt Analyst
	Michelle Fuchsman
	michelle.fuchsman@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x128

	Fin Mgmt Analyst
	Leslie McCarty
	leslie.mccarty@noaa.gov
	301-444-2???

	Accounts Payable Team

	Supervisory Systems Accountant
	Pat O’Connor
	pat.oconnor@noaa.gov
	301-444-2828

	Systems Accountant
	Brenda Barth
	brenda.barth@noaa.gov
	301-444-2808

	Systems Accountant
	Robyn Bramhall
	robyn.c.bramhall@noaa.gov
	301-444-2812

	Management Analyst
	Cynthia Curtis
	cynthia.e.curtis@noaa.gov
	301-444-2814

	
	
	
	

	Management Analyst
	Cheryl Griffin

	cheryl.griffin@noaa.gov
	301-444-2720

	Management Analyst
	Louis Murrell
	louis.murrell@noaa.gov
	301-444-2827

	Financial Systems Accountant
	Deena Swain
	deena.swain@noaa.gov
	301-444-2834

	Budget Execution / Cost Accumulation Team

	Supervisory Budget Analyst
	Mike Boller
	mike.boller@noaa.gov
	301-444-2109

	Budget Analyst
	Annette Brown
	annette.d.brown@noaa.gov
	301-444-2833

	Management Analyst
	Allison Elgin
	allison.a.elgin@noaa.gov
	301-444-2816


	Accounts Receivable /  General Ledger Team

	Supervisory Systems Accountant
	Cynthia Rich
	cynthia.m.rich@noaa.gov
	301-444-2830

	Systems Accountant
	Kathy Bruchey Jackson
	kathy.bruchey@noaa.gov
	301-444-2813

	Systems Accountant
	Marti Iacono
	marti.m.iacono@noaa.gov
	301-444-2820

	Systems Accountant
	Bill Parkman
	william.a.parkman@noaa.gov
	301-444-2829

	Systems Accountant
	Joe Rosenburg
	joseph.w.rosenburg@noaa.gov
	301-444-2835

	Systems Accountant
	Tom Bezila
	thomas.bezila@noaa.gov
	301-444-2810

	Systems Accountant
	Robert Bell
	robert.a.bell@noaa.gov
	301-444-2143

	Systems Accountant
	James Young
	james.r.young@noaa.gov
	301-444-2772

	Client Services Branch

	Branch Chief
	Jackie Schreckengost
	jackie.schreckengost@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x130

	CBS Help Desk

	Supervisory Management Analyst
	Rosemary St. Clair
	rosemary.stclair@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x129

	Management Analyst
	Carolyn Ayodeji
	carolyn.m.ayodeji@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x113

	Management Analyst
	Faranak Fouladi
	faranak.fouladi@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x112

	Management Analyst
	Liz Jackson
	liz.jackson@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x146

	Management Analyst
	Deborah Sampson
	deborah.c.sampson@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x111

	Management Analyst
	Eric Smith
	eric.smith@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x109

	

	Program Analyst
	Erin Cobbs
	erin.cobbs@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x190

	Management Analyst
	Kelli Neel
	kelli.neel@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x107

	Software Support Branch

	Branch Chief
	Rufus Washington
	rufus.washington@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x126

	IT Specialist
	JinJin Chen
	jinjin.chen@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x154

	IT Specialist
	Tom Duncan
	thomas.duncan@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x124

	IT Specialist
	Phil Jun
	phil.jun@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x120

	Systems Integrity Branch

	
	
	
	

	

	Branch Chief
	Jackie Liles
	jackie.liles@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x133

	IT Specialist
	Ben Berliant
	ben.berliant@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x153

	IT Specialist
	Larry Hiemenz
	lawrence.hiemenz@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x127

	IT Specialist
	Siu Lee
	siu.h.lee@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x119

	IT Specialist
	Bob Wolin
	bob.wolin@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x134

	IT Specialist
	Sharon Wong
	sharon.wong@noaa.gov
	301-427-1009 x117

	Administrative Support Group
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	Division Chief
	Joei Kemper
	joanne.v.kemper@noaa.gov
	301-444-2130

	Budgets
	Terry Harp
	chetera.e.harp@noaa.gov
	301-444-2122

	Check Deposits, Training, and Purchasing
	Christina Ko
	christina.ko@noaa.gov
	301-444-2113

	ECS ,Imprest, Safety & Security
	Jeff Pinchinat
	jeff.pinchinat@noaa.gov
	301-444-2120

	Purchasing, Imprest, and Equipment
	Harold Jones
	harold.jones@noaa.gov
	301-444-2119

	Timekeeper, HR, Safety and Security
	Kim Kinzey
	kimberly.kinzey@noaa.gov
	301-444-2116

	Administrative Support
	Robbie Tyler
	robbie.tyler@noaa.gov
	301-444-2162

	Field Financial and Client Services Division

	Division Chief
	Mathew Grow
	mathew.grow@noaa.gov
	301-444-2103

	Central Finance Branch
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	Branch Chief
	Diane Locascio
	diane.c.locascio@noaa.gov
	816-426-7543

	Clerk
	Krista Kane-Foster
	krista.i.foster@noaa.gov
	816-426-6740

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Delores Beltz
	delores.e.beltz@noaa.gov
	816-426-7819

	Accounting Technician
	Sara Bradley
	sara.k.bradley@noaa.gov
	816-426-7820

	Accounting Technician
	Brenda Jordan
	brenda.j.jordan@noaa.gov
	816-426-7832

	Accounting Technician
	Delores Snell
	delores.m.snell@noaa.gov
	816-426-6868

	Accountant
	Janet Solomon
	janet.g.solomon@noaa.govv
	816-426-7830

	Accounting Technician
	Jeannie Trice
	mary.j.trice@noaa.gov
	816-426-7827

	Accounting Technician
	Douglas Weavers
	douglas.g.weavers@noaa.gov
	816-426-6866

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Debbie Ferrara
	debbie.a.ferrara@noaa.gov
	816-426-7822

	Systems Accountant
	Janice Hill
	janice.l.hill@noaa.gov
	816-426-7824

	Accountant
	Michele Kilgore
	michele.e.kilgore@noaa.gov
	816-426-7826

	Relocation Specialist
	Donna Newport
	donna.k.newport@noaa.gov
	816-426-7828

	Accounting Technician
	Anna Washington
	anna.l.washington@noaa.gov
	816-426-6844

	Eastern Finance Branch
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	Branch Chief
	Angela Hunter (Acting)
	angela.hunter@noaa.gov
	206-526-6041

	Team 1

	Supervisor,

Policy & set-up Convenience Checks, Travel, CPCS set-up
	Carolyn Collins
	carolyn.d.collins@noaa.gov
	757-441-6886

	Accountant, Interagency agreements, GPO, RWA, IPAC, CPCS set-up
	Kathy Savage
	kathy.m.savage@noaa.gov
	757-441-3437

	Financial Mgmt  Specialist, Travel set-up, Travel Vouchers
	Sarah Banks
	sarah.a.banks@noaa.gov
	757-441-6887

	Accountant, Billing, CPCS 1099 reporting, Gifts & Bequests, misc. payments
	Morris Bracy
	morris.e.bracy@noaa.gov
	757-441-3433

	Relocation Services Coordinator, PCS Travel, Third Party Relocation, Bill of Lading, Travel 
	Wanda Gonsalves
	wanda.m.gonsalvs@noaa.gov
	757-441-6527

	Team 2

	Supervisor, Imprest Fund Policy, Operational Issues
	Patti Sam
	patti.a.sam@noaa.gov
	757-441-3698

	Accountant, Audit Issues
	Frank Hewitt
	frank.d.hewitt@noaa.gov
	757-441-6456

	Accounting Technician, Contracts
	Gwynn Caldwell
	gwynn.l.caldwell@noaa.gov
	757-441-6574

	Accounting Technician, Purchase Orders 
	Patricia Hahn
	patricia.a.hahn@noaa.gov
	757-441-6804

	Accounting Technician, Purchase Orders
	Haver Phillips
	haver.phillips@noaa.gov
	757-441-6574

	Accounting Technician, BPAs, FedEx, Leases, Training, Imprest Fund, Observers
	Chris Barber
	chris.c.barber@noaa.gov
	757-441-6525

	Accounting Technician, Utilities (A-N), Verizon
	Sylvia Downey
	sylvia.j.downey@noaa.gov
	757-441-6015

	Accounting Technician, Travel Vouchers
	Deborah Winfield
	deborah.a.winfield@noaa.gov
	757-441-3442

	Accounting Technician, Utilities (O-Z), Telephone
	Djuan Burden
	djuan.a.burden@noaa.gov
	757-441-3409

	Mountain Finance Branch
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	Acting Branch Chief
	Jo Shubert
	jo.shubert@noaa.gov
	303-497-6327

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Pam Grisham
	pamela.r.grisham@noaa.gov
	303-497-5307

	Relocation Service Coordinator
	Steve Tatum
	steve.tatum@noaa.gov
	303-497-6199

	Accounting Technician
	F.T. Bronzan
	f.t.bronzan@noaa.gov
	303-497-6208

	Accounting Technician
	John Cicciarella
	john.cicciarella@noaa.gov
	303-497-5271

	Accounting Technician
	Shelley Moore
	shelley.moore@noaa.gov
	303-497-5182

	Accounting Technician
	Debbie Smith
	deborah.d.smith@noaa.gov
	303-497-6543

	Accounting Technician
	Fran Snow-Eicher
	frances.snow@noaa.gov
	303-497-6195

	Western Finance Branch
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	Branch Chief
	Angela Hunter
	angela.hunter@noaa.gov
	206-526-6041

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Leslie A White
	leslie.a.white@noaa.gov
	206-526-6007

	Financial Mgmt Specialist
	Briggette Phillips
	briggette.a.phillips@noaa.gov
	206-526-4402

	Staff Accountant
	Krystal Nguyen
	krystal.t.nguyen@noaa.gov
	206-526-4394

	Travel & CPCS
	Colleen Lee
	colleen.lee@noaa.gov
	206-526-6203

	Travel & CPCS
	Janice Cooper
	janice.l.cooper@noaa.gov
	206-526-4399

	Relocation (PCS) Travel
	Deanna Trosper
	deanna.m.trosper@noaa.gov
	206-526-4426

	Purchase Orders, IPAC
	Robin Yim
	robin.y.yim@noaa.gov
	206-526-4658

	BPAs, Imprest Fund, Purchase Orders
	Renato Lingat
	renato.s.lingat@noaa.gov
	206-526-4429

	Contracts, Leases, Commercial Bill of Lading, Purchase Orders
	Beverly Lamp
	beverly.a.lamp@noaa.gov
	206-526-4397

	Contracts, Leases, Purchase Orders
	Benita Tilford
	benita.tilford@noaa.gov
	206-526-6010

	Accounts Receivable
	Sharon Allen
	sharon.l.allen@noaa.gov
	206-526-4638

	Utilities
	Julie Carrera
	julie.carrera@noaa.gov
	206-526-6421

	Utilities
	Lina Corpuz
	lina.a.corpuz@noaa.gov
	206-526-6001
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